ANEXOI|

MICRORREGIAO 01

N2 DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ALEX MACHADO CANTO

ATILA FERRAO SILVEIRA

GISELLA DUARTE RODRIGUES

JEAN MOISES MARCHI

JOANA MARIA FLORES COELHO

JULIO PEDRO QUEROTTI

LOIVA TEREZINHA DIETRICH

MARCELO RODRIGO BERNARDI

MARCIA MARGARETE SCHNEIDER DOS SANTOS
MARILENE DA SILVABATISTA

MIRIAM SILVEIRA DA SILVA TELLES
REMO ELIAS MELLO DA SILVEIRA
RODRIGO FARIAS DOS REIS

SAIONARA MARIA QUADRADO DOS REIS
VALMIR JUNIOR FERREIRA

ALEX CANTO
ATILA SILVEIRA

GISELLA RODRIGUES
JEAN MARCHI

JOANA COELHO
QUEROTTI

LOIVA DIETRICH
MARCELO BERNARDI
MARCIA SANTOS
MARILENE DA SILVA
MIRIAM TELLES

REMO SILVEIRA
RODRIGO REIS MUMU
PROFESSORA SAIONARA
VALMIR JUNIOR

1876
1518
1645
1034
1109
1267
1264
1165
1386
1436
1692
1594
1344
1139
1644



MICRORREGIAO 02

N2 DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ANDREIA BEATRIZ PEIXOTO CARDOSO ANDREIA CARDOSO 2248
ANDREIA UNCHALO CORREA ANDREIA UNCHALO 2602
ARLENE CHAGAS ARLENE CHAGAS 2852
CLEO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA CLEO 2915
DANTE CARIELLO DANTE 2682
DOUGLAS LOMANDO LIMA DOUGLAS LIMA 2567
FERNANDARANGHETTI FERNANDA RANGHETTI 2613
FERNANDA MISSEL FERRARI FERNANDA FERRARI 2541
ILIZETE DE FATIMA CENCI ILIZETE 2077
JOSUE DOS SANTOS ALLEMANE ZEZINHO 2662
LUCIANO BOTELHO DE SOUZA LUCIANO BOTELHO 2665
MARILIA EDENIS SIQUEIRA CONCEIGCAO MARILIA CONCEICAO 2824
NERI GOMES FERREIRA NERI GOMES 2003
PATRICIA GARCIA DOS SANTOS RANGEL DE LEMOS PATRICIA LEMOS 2956
PRISCILA DE AZEVEDO FARIAS PRI FARIAS 2446
RENATO ROCHA DA SILVA RENATINHO 2195
ROSEMARY MENDES DA SILVA ROSE 2484
SAMANTA GARCIA DA SILVA SAMANTA GARCIA 2226
TANIA FOKIN FRYDRYCH TANIA FRYDRYCH 2705
THAIS DAMIN DE MORAES THAIS DAMIN 2676
TIAGO FRASCO ANTUNES TIAGO FRASCO 2589

VANESSA CASSALI ESPINOSA VANESSA CASSALI 2625



MICRORREGIAO 03

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ANA CRISTINA MEDEIROS DE LIMA CRIS MEDEIROS 3113
ANDRE LUIS FREITAS DUARTE ANDRE DUARTE 3417
EDSON STROGULSKI CONSELHEIRO EDSON CT 3112
MARCIA ANDREIA LOPES AMANCIO MARCIA AMANCIO 3464
MARIA ENCARNACION MORALES ORTEGA MARIA ENCARNACION 3020
MARIA INES NUNES BARCELOS ASSISTENTE SOCIAL INES 3300

MARIA JANDIRA RABELINI DE FRAGA TIA JANDIRA RABELINI 3094



MICRORREGIAO 04

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ADILSA NOEMI ROSA CHAGAS ADILSA CHAGAS 4282
ALEXANDRE SANTOS SILVEIRA ALEXANDRE SILVEIRA 4562
ANA LUCIA ARRUEE MONTEIRO ANA ARRUEE 4224
ANDREA FERNANDA DA SILVA BACELLAR ANDREA BACELLAR 4506
ANGELA MARIA COMUNAL GOMES ANGELA COMUNAL 4734
FABIO EVANDRO PEREIRA DE SOUZA FABINHO DA INTEGRACAO 4866
ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ECHEVERRI ISABEL ECHEVERRI 4757
JOEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS JOEL RIBEIRO 4239
JOSNEI SILVEIRA DA SILVA JOSNEI SILVEIRA 4469
KATIA ROSANE VENTURA IGNACIO KATIA IGNACIO 4828
LEANDRO AZEVEDO LUCAS LEANDRO LUCAS 4107
MARCELO TADEU DE LIMA FRAGA TATAU 4831
PAULO RENALDO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA PAULINHO 4582
PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS PAULAO 4780
RAFAEL RODRIGUES SARAIVA RAFAEL SARAIVA 4593
RAFAELE SILVA ABENSERRAGE RAFAH ABENSERRAGE 4253
SHIRLEY DA SILVA LIMA SHIRLEY LIMA 4269
TAISA LAMPERT TAISA LAMPERT 4728

Candidaturas homologadas sub judice

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ELENIRA REJANE MARTINS PEREIRA NIRA 4005



MICRORREGIAO 05

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ADRIANA ALTENHOFEN VIEGAS
ADRIANA CARVALHO MENDES
CARLAANETTE GUT NASSIF

DEBORA ALMEIDA DA COSTA

DEINER SALOME GOULART
DINAMARCIA AYRES DE ALMEIDA
FELIPE SOUZA GASPAR SILVA
FERNANDO VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUES
JOSE AIRTON SOARES RODRIGUES
JOSIMARA ROSIAK DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA DE MORAES GONZAGA
LEANDRO BARBOSA DA SILVA
LIDIONEI DA ROSA SANTOS

MALVINA BEATRIS DE SOUZA

MARCIA PEREIRA BANDEIRA ULGUIM
MARIA DENISE CARDOSO BANDEIRA
MARIO LUIS DOS SANTOS

MAUREN LISSANDRA SANTOS DE QUADROS COELHO
SABRINA SALAZAR DAHM

VERA LUCIA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

ADRIANA

ADRIANA MENDES

CARLA GUT

PROF DEBORA

DEINER SALOME GOULART
DINA DE ALMEIDA

FELIPE GASPAR
FERNANDO CHONHA

ZE

JOSI ROSIAK

SORA LARISSA

LEANDRO BARBOSA

LIDIO SANTOS

BIA CT5

MARCIA ULGUIM
PROFESSORA MARIA DENISE
MARIO MAISSE

MAUREN QUADROS
SABRINA SALAZAR
VERINHA

5102
5373
5808
5098
5049
5310
5553
5384
5746
5363
5157
5794
5285
5187
5180
5231
5024
5142
5802
5818



MICRORREGIAO 06

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ANA PAULA MACHADO CAMPOS
CLAUDETE SILVA DA SILVA

CLEUSA MADALENA BIAZETTO TRAMONTINA

CRISTIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
CRISTINA CAVALHEIRO PEREIRA DIEHL
DAISY MARIA SILVA

DEIZIANE ARAUJO DA COSTA

EDEMAR SARNAGOTTO

FABIO GOULART
GABRIEL FAE DE FREITAS

GRACE INOCENTE CUNHA DA COSTA
JOAO BATISTA SOARES DA LUZ
LEONOR MARCONDES FRAGA

LUIS HENRIQUE VILALBA

MARCELE ROSA DE ABREU DE ALMEIDA
MARLON COELHO DE SOUZA
ROGERIO TEIXEIRA DA ROSA
RONALDO ENDLER

THAIS REJANE AMARAL DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA CAMPOS
CLAUDETE SILVA
CLEUSA BIAZETTO
CRISTIANE RIBEIRO
CRISTINA PEREIRA DIEHL
DAISY SILVA

DEIZI COSTA

EDEMAR SARNAGOTTO
FABIO GOULART
GABRIEL FAE

GRACE COSTA

JOAO DA LUZ

LEONOR FRAGA
LUIZINHO

MARCELE ALMEIDA
MARLON COELHO
ROGERIO TEIXEIRA
RONALDO ENDLER
THAIS AMARAL DE SOUZA

6149
6898
6777
6292
6878
6411
6677
6210
6191
6147
6654
6228
6720
6058
6055
6249
6998
6399
6668



MICRORREGIAO 07

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA SEIXAS

CHAYENNE SILVA DA SILVA

CLAUDIA ROSA DA ROSA

DANIEL SANTOS FEIIO

DENISE ANDREOLI

FLAVIA MEDIANEIRA CABRAL MENDES
FRANCISCO MACIEL MARTIRENO JUNIOR
GILNEI SOARES SIQUEIRA

HELOISA HELENA GONGALVES E SA

ISABEL CRISTINA LOPES PEREIRA BARCELOS DA SILVA

JOAO VIRGILIO DE ALMEIDA GARCIA
LUCIANE LIANARA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
MARCIA BRONISLAVA KOVASKI DE AGUIAR
MARIA ALICE GOULART SILVA DA SILVA
MARIA INES GARCIA HERMANN

OLIVERIO NUNES BOLINA

PRISCILA MUNIZ ESPINDOLA

RAFAEL CONCEICAO BARROS

ROSANGELA SOARES MARQUES LEAO
ROSIMERI PASSOS GURSKAS

TANIA BEATRIZ GUIMARAES DA SILVAVENTURA
TARCISO DE CASSIO FALCONI DA CUNHA
VIVIANE DA SILVA

WAGNER TAVARES

ANDRE SEIXAS
CHAY

CLAUDINHA

DANIEL FEIJO

DENISE ANDREOLI
FLAVIA MENDES
CHIQUINHO MACIEL
GILNEI SIQUEIRA
HELOISA SA

TIA BEL

JOAO VIRGILIO
LUCIANE SANTOS
MARCIA KOVASKI
ALICE GOULART

TIA INES

TIO BOLINA

PRI ESPINDOLA
RAFAEL BARROS
ROSANGELA LEAO
ROSI GURSKAS

TANIA SILVA

TARCISO FALCONI

TIA VIVI DO RENASCER
PROFESSOR WAGNER TAVARES

7535
7881
7354
7212
7203
7908
7685
7040
7827
7236
7579
7673
7872
7423
7402
7891
7485
7995
7775
7156
7084
7596
7110
7918



MICRORREGIAO 08

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ALINE LIMA BETTIO ALINE BETTIO 8427
ALINE TEILOR RODRIGUES ALINE TEILOR 8283
ANA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO EBERLE ANA EBERLE 8591
BRUNA RIMOLI FIM BRUNA RIMOLI 8949
CLAUDIA BATTISTELLA CLAUDIA BATTISTELLA 8951
CRISTIANO ARISTIMUNHA PINTO CRISTIANO ARISTIMUNHA 8419
ELOIZA ROSIMARI MARTINS BILHALVA ROSI BILHALVA 8409
FABIANE KREPS FERREIRA MARTINS FABIANE MARTINS 8232
GISELE WOLKIND ABERBU!J Gl ABERBU!J 8904
IRAILDES DE LIMA CANDIDO IRAILDES CANDIDO 8983
ISABEL CRISTINA SIMOES DA SILVA ISABEL CRISTINA 8071
JOEL DA SILVA RODRIGUES JOEL RODRIGUES 8079
LUCAS SILVA BRIZOLA LUCAS BRIZOLA 8584
LUELEN MARIANO GEMELLI LUELEN 8070
LUIS PAULO RIBEIRO DULL JUNIOR JUNIOR 8913
MARCIA GIL ROSA MARCIA GIL 8103
MARCIA SIGAL MARCIA SIGAL 8977
MARCIO GILBERTO SILVA DE SOUZA MARCIO DE SOUZA 8946
MARIA CLAUDIA VASCONCELLOS CLAUDIA VASCONCELLOS 8944
NELCI TERESINHA FABRIS NARDON PROFESSORA NELCI 8327
PABLO DE OLIVEIRA IGARSABA PABLO IGARSABA 8942
RIVELINO UBIRAJARA PORTES RIBEIRO RIVELINO RIBEIRO 8957
ROSANGELA BORGES MARTINS ROSANGELA MARTINS 8298
RUDNEI ALVES PINTO RUDNEI 8758
SIMONE KLEIN PINTO DE OLIVEIRA SIMONE KLEIN OLIVEIRA 8974
TEREZINHA MARIA WOELFFEL VERGO TEREZINHA VERGO TETECA 8206
TIAGO FERREIRA ANCHIETA PROFESSOR TIAGO ANCHIETA 8950

Candidaturas homologadas sub judice

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

MARIA LUCIA SANT ANNA MARIA LUCIA SANT ANNA 8787



MICRORREGIAO 09

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA DE FREITAS TOSHIBA 9412
ALMERI DE LOURDES ASCARI ALMERI 9397
ANA CLAUDIA NOGUEIRA MORAIS ANA CLAUDIA 9727
CRISTIANE SCHIRMA CRIS SCHIRMA 9834
ELAINE ADRIANE DA SILVA HOLTZ ELAINE SILVA 9764
FRANCISCO GEOVANI DE SOUSA FRANCISCO GEOVANI 9173
JESSICA LABANDEIRA REIS DOS PASSOS JESSICA REIS 9345
LEANDRO SILVEIRA DE ALMEIDA LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA 9851
MARCIO JAQUES FEIJO MARCIO FEIJO 9174
MARCO AURELIO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA MARCOS 9850
MARCOS CARVALHO FERREIRA MARQUINHO 9753
RUI'ANTONIO DE SOUZA RUI'SOUZA 9200
SONIA MEDEIROS NASCIMENTO SONIA MEDEIROS 9041
THAISE MALTA SANT ANNA THAISE SANT ANNA 9816
VITOR CHAVES LINCK VITOR DO BUONA GENTE 9444

Candidaturas homologadas sub judice

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

RODRIGO NEVES DA SILVA RODRIGO RO 9788



MICRORREGIAO 10

Ne DE
NOME CANDIDATO NOME DE URNA URNA

ALINE MULLER DA SILVEIRA ALINE MULLER 10368
ANDREIA DE SOUZA ALVES ANDREIA ALVES 10563
CANDIDO IVAN RIBEIRO ACOSTA CANDIDO ACOSTA 10800
CRISTIANE FERNANDES SILVEIRA PROFESSORA CRIS 10760
ELISANDRA MARQUES DA ROSA ELISANDRA ROSA 10488
ELIZABETE DA ROSA BETE 10856
GELTON DAS NEVES SOUZA PROFESSOR SOUZA 10152
GILBERTO MOREIRA GILBERTO 10707
JAIR LUIS BACKES PROFESSOR JAIR 10572
JESSICA DIAS DE SOUZA JESSICA SOUZA 10892
MARCO ANTONIO RODRIGUES PASCHOAL MARCAO 10338
NARA LISIANE LIMA MARQUES DE MIRANDA PROF NARA 10215
SALETE BASSO DE LIMA ALMINHANA SALETE 10217

VITORIA FLORES DA SILVA VITORIA FLORES 10512
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